ELINA PATYKOVA

MPO LWNTBE

HKUNTTET

HKEHLLWMHDI

VEST «CLASSICAL»

#XUNITET_KJTACCUK

3anpeLyaeTca nepeaasaTh NnaTHble BbIKPOWKM TPETbMM JMLAM, @ TaK Xe
pasmeLlaTb BbIKPOMKM B OTKPbITOM ocTyne. becnnaTtHble BbIKPOWKY,
pa3pelleHo KoMMpoBaTb U Pa3meLlaThb C CCbISIKON Ha MePBONCTOUHMK

TKAHb/FABRIC

Bbikpolika paccumTaHa Ha
KYPTOUHYIO CTEraHHYI0 TKaHb,
150 rpamm

FABRIC - lightweight polyester
shell fabric

PASMEPbI HA POCT MACTEP KJIACC
SIZES FOR HEIGHT @ [0 MOLLKBY,

38,40, 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54, 56, 58, 60 ;“ﬁ;’;z”ngjbﬁxi"a”aﬂe -
Ha pocTt 158, 164,170, 176

It is forbidden to transfer paid patterns to third parties, as well as
post patterns in the public domain. Free patterns, allowed to copy and
‘ post with a link to the original source

S

I ﬂ,J'II/IHy N3[enna n pykasa, I'IpOMepFIIhTe no cebe (Mogenu), Tak Kak npuv OAHOM N TOM XKe POCTe, 3TU NapaMeTpbl y BCeX MHAUBMAYaNbHbIE

e Measure the length of the garment and sleeve individually, because with the same height, these parameters are individual for everyone

OnpepeneHune pasmepa cTaHAAPTHON GUTypbl XKeHLWNHbI

Pocrt, cm/ Height, cm 158-176
Pasmep/ Size 38| 40| 42 | 44 | 46 | 48 | 50 52 54 56 58 60

16y (=Fh iy o)/ /N VTA®al=E e B 76 | 80 | 84 | 88 | 92 | 96 | 100 | 104 | 108 | 112 | 116 | 120
OV CENREN MG VANETE el B 60 | 64 | 68 | 72 | 76 | 80 | 84 | 88 | 92 | 96 | 100 | 104

L Ob6xeat 6egep, cm/ Hips, cm 84| 88| 92| 96 | 100|104 | 108 | 112 | 116 | 120 | 124 | 128

MACTEP-KNACCbI. BbIKPOMKI ELINA_PATYKOVA




YKuneT knaccuyeckun

LnpuHa nog npovimon 1/2,
cm

LLnpuHa Ha ypoBHe 6eaep
n HM3a 1/2, cm

[nvHa no cpegHen nuHum
CMUHKK, CM

Mpubaska no rpyam 21 cm
Mpnbaeka no 6egpam 13 cm

Poct Pasmep

Paswmep
Poct

Ta6enb mep

BCe pocTa 48,4

BCe poCTa 48,5

158 91,5

164 94,8

170 98,1

176 101,4

38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60
50,4 | 52,4 | 544 | 56,4 | 584 | 60,4 | 624 | 64,4 | 664 | 684 | 70,4
50,5 52,5 | 54,5 56,5 58,5 | 60,5 62,5 64,5 | 66,5 68,5 70,5
91,9 923 | 92,7 | 931 93,5 | 939 | 943 94,5 | 94,8 | 952 95,5
95,2 | 957 | 96,1 [ 96,5 96,9 973 | 97,7 | 979 98,2 | 98,5 98,8
98,5 [ 989 | 993 | 99,7 | 100,1 [ 100,5 | 100,9 | 101,2 | 101,5 | 101,8 | 102,1
101,8 | 102,3 | 102,7 | 103,1 | 103,5 | 103,9 | 104,3 | 104,5 | 104,8 | 105,1 | 105,4

Pacxop TkaHm «Kunet Knaccniueckuimn»
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TkaHb KypTOYHasi TKaHb KypTOYHas e e,
cTeraHHas, 6e3 cTexku,

UMpiHa 140 M LWMpUHa 150 ch wmpuHa 150 cm wmpuHa 150 cm
136 140 140 103
139 146 146 104
180 181 181 105
182 188 188 105
189 190 190 106
191 192 192 107
194 194 194 108
198 205 205 109
202 212 212 110
208 214 214 111
215 216 216 112
217 217 217 112
139 143 143 106
143 148 148 107
186 187 187 108
188 195 195 109
196 197 197 110
197 198 198 111
201 201 201 112
205 211 211 113
210 218 218 114
220 220 220 114
221 222 222 115
223 226 226 116
142 150 150 109
147 154 154 110
192 197 197 111
194 201 201 112
202 203 203 113
204 205 205 114
209 212 212 115
214 217 217 116
223 224 224 117
226 226 226 117
228 228 228 118
229 229 229 119
146 150 150 113
150 162 162 114
198 205 205 114
204 208 208 115
209 209 209 116
210 211 211 117
218 220 220 118
228 223 223 119
230 231 231 120
232 233 233 120
234 235 235 121
236 236 236 122




